OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol 11]2/3]4[516]7]8]9]10]11]12|13]14]15]16 17 18]+ | Sum)
Par 3/3/3, 34/ 3|/3/3/3 /4, 43|33 34 3|3 58

1 HenarRuudna |2 4|3 |2 3 3122 4|42 |3 4|3|3 4 -5 53
2 | Alik Koljal 3/3/3 3/4,2/2 3/3/ 3|5 2|3 /5|3/4|3|3)|-1) 57
3 Rando Jarve 3/2/ 3/ 3/5/5/2/3/ 3/ 4/3 3 /4,73 |5|4)|2 +6 64
4 | Ats Peterson 4,2 5 3/ 4,3/3|4 3,6 4 3 4,33 533 /|+7 65
5 | jan Sohirev 4 /4.7 2 4,4 3|3 4|44 33|35 3 34|+9 67

Small competition * 29.05.2024 09:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/558116
https://discgolfmetrix.com/558116
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[12/3 456 7 8]0 ]10]11]12]13 14 15 16117 |18 | Tor [
Par 3/3/3|3/4,3|3 /33,4433 3 3,433 58
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N = N[O | P&

3.4 2.8 61.2
15 4 | 3.2
2 | 19
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2 |1 | 17
5
2

21%

52%
19%
6%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/558116

